
Angler 1

Mike Davis

Cal Burton

Mike Autry

Tim Watson

Haynes Waid

Brady Jones

Reagan Mills

Justin Seagle

Jamie Baker

Brendon Holt

Jacob Tidwell

Steve Ingram

Lanier Burton

Steve Morgan

Robert Medas

Marty Giddens

Jonathan White

Mark Matthews

Hayden Hillyer

Robbie Pritchard

Grant Williamson

Durward Henderson

Angler 2

Jack Tibbs

Joel Smith

Ryan Miller

Bubba Carr

Alan Morgan

Mark Cannon

Tommy Bass

Evan Wallace

Kim Giddens

David Swatts

Lucas Lindsey

Lynn Pritchard

Whit Whitaker

Skylar Sanders

Daniel Kennedy

Hunter Gilbert

Doug Stephens

Landon Tidwell

170

178

175

186

189

172

198

164

185

171

195

193

183

182

192

191

181

187

197

167

190

196

Points 10/5

178

175

183

177

182

192

197

176

179

200

156

186

189

196

199

184

188

148

194

198

195

165

Points 11/9

350

350

374

378

356

346

389

373

369

344

372

371

365

365

395

351

377

362

381

357

387

367

Total Points

WCBT Points
OGS TOURNAMENTS

One 
Alternate 

Two
Alternates

DATE: 11/9/20242024-2025 Wind Creek
Bass Trail



Kelley Jaye

Chris Payne

James White

Brent Benton

Tim Hatcher

Chris Chandler

Donnie Johnston

Devin Jaye

Seth Johnston

Joey Adderhold

Dewayne Keel

Tommy Pageaus

Walter Lawrence

Buddy Chandler

176

179

173

184

188

200

166

133

150

160

159

166

169

155

339

334

338

344

335

335

333

Lewis Hill

Clay Harris

Jay Grogan

John Smith

Ricky Baker

Josh Statum

Lee Hanvey

Stewart Ward

Wade Cannon

Adam Waites

Randy Jordan

Adam Newton

LJ McCullough

Kenny Carroll

Peyton Goggins

Shane Patterson

Dwaine McGuire

Slade McCullers

Shane Thompson

Johnny Washburn

Paul Brown

Seth Garvin

Gabe Lewis

Dylan Burns

Shaye Baker

Joe Williams

Larry Walters

Jenna Spates

Ryan Ingram

Will Washburn

Bryant Waites

Chris Bozeman

Steve Winslett

Michael Cannon

Dewayne Jones

Ethan Stevenson

Beverly Thompson

Richard Hemmings

160

174

136

199

169

138

154

148

135

194

168

155

153

165

143

132

152

177

162

157

170

140

174

126

136

173

158

123

172

145

171

133

165

193

143

163

151

141

161

157

320

320

319

300

318

328

325

325

306

295

295

322

322

304

311

332

303

303

317

301

Emmett Bailey Brianna Foster 144 145 289



Eric Oas

Keith Mann

Ethan Towne

Dylan Kilgore

Scottie Holley

Brody Millstead

Charles Waldrop

Aj Nava

Brian Pike

Adam Pike

Bryar Kilgore

Alexas Stewart

Matthew Higgins

140

139

159

146

149

145

161

129

139

128

125

111

111

131

270

276

274

274

278

269

272

118

Zach Taggard

Todd Hemrick Todd Bell

Paul Tarpley 134 154

162 280

288

Joe Pike

Tim Ward

Travis Pate

Sonny Pike

Tucker Cory

Todd Simms

Kyle Welcher

Steve Cooper

Chace Gregory

Jerome Weldon

Jordan Brewer

Larry Chadwick

Bruce Thompson

James Brumbeloe

Matt Webb

David Varon

Casey Smith

Austin Webb

Wiley Bishop

Nick Watford

Travis Stuck

Caden Acree

Mike Wright

Nick Ragsdale

Justin Fortune

Trace Antunes

Daryl Anderson

0

0

0

0

0

0

130

150

180

129

118

118

131

137

0

180

190

124

185

122

111

111

111

121

191

181

137

187

240

180

180

190

258

185

255

242

242

252

191

181

261

187

Tim Windsor

Colt Boyette

Jay Galimore

Josh Harrison

Martin Arwood

Steven Bowens

Anthony Goggins

Cal Gray

Randy Shaw

Tate Galimore

Dakota Miller

David Winslett

0

0

0

0

156

158

163 0

0

0

169

153

152

167

156

169

158

153

163

152

167



Brad Pitts

Eddie Tines

Brady Atkins

Jimmy Wood

Terry Garmon

Billy Williams

Dalton Kimbro

Spencer Grooms

Wayne Gillenwaters

Chris Keel

Cecil Coon

Tony Boone

Billy Langley

Austin Atkins

Chris Landers

Allen Summers 0

0

0

0

0

142

151

141

147

0

0

0

0

149

144

142

147

147

149

144

142

142

151

141

147

147

147

John Bryan

Jon Howard

Jerry Clifton

Blake Baker

Gregg Baker

Josh Hughes

Jeff  Kitchens

Scott Sta ord

Allen Wiggins

Jordan Creel

Steve Kennedy

Daniel Arnberg

Jace Thompson

Eric Baker

Cal Smith

David Pollard

Chuck Thurlo

Kirk Stallings

Holton Cowan

Will Thompson

Amanda Clifton

Sophia Kennedy

Hudson Wiggins

Travis Maxwell

Conner Robertson

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

118

118

118

118

128

133 0

0

0

0

0

0

130

134

138

135

111

111

127

130

118

118

118

118

128

134

138

135

133

111

111

127

Bill Taylor

Josh Lackey

Dewayne Rich

Tim Lawrence

Brad Jones 

Brandon Hurst

Josh Chappell

Michael Davis 

Eric Wade

Phil Edwards

Heath Howell

Brandon Hurst

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111

111



OGS Tournaments

Come Fish with us

Bo Washam

Je ff Godwin

Mark McCaig Tim Hurst

Colby Ellington 0

0

0 0

111

111

0

111

111


